PERMANENT

NUMBER

PARCEL  ()3.21-302-003

85 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1473 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 7

NAME OF OWNER

5-3-65
7-15-65
8=19-66
10-22-75
8-17-76
2-15-78
5-9-78
6-21-78
8-28-79
3-31-82
5=-6=-82
11-29-84
11-29-84
10-17-03

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT CO

CHURCH LUTHERAN AMERICAN BD OF MISSIONS

CHURCH LUTHERAN CHRIST

PETERSON BURNELL J & EILEEN T

CARSON JOHN F & SHARON S

WAGONER ROGER B & OPAL
DENNEY LEAH JOANNE
MURPHY LILLIE P

CARTER WILLIAM CONRAD & DEBORAH ANN

POTERE INC
BROWN WILLIAM J & JANA L

.

EQUITABLE RELOCATION MANAGEMENT CORPORATION

SHAFFER LARRY R & WANITA L
KOONS KRISTINA L

1P

C.F.26.00
C.F.38.50
C.F.44.00
C.F.44.00
C.F.48.00
C.F.54,60
C.F. 57.50

C.F. 56.00
C-F. -0-
C.F. 60.00

SP 110,000




